A Fine Technology Group
11115 Vanowen St., North Hollywood, CA  91605  Phone (818) 985-8208
Toll-Free (800) 423-5659
Web site:  http://www.vectorelect.com
33
Subracks - DIN-Based Card Guides & Extrusions
Specially designed card guides provide easy installation
and repositioning, without special tools.  Material is
durable glass-filled Noryl.  Package contains 12 guides.
Secure installation by spring loaded retainer ledge on
front strut and vertical insertion into rear strut holes.
Card Guides
Extrusions
P/N CG1-160
160mm card guide
Part No.
CG1-160/12
CG1-220/12
CG1-280U/12
CG1-340U/12
CG1-400U/12
Description
160mm
220mm
280mm
340mm
400mm
Card Thickness
.062
.062
.062
.062
.062
Description
Glass filled Noryl
Glass filled Noryl
Black anodized aluminum w/ end
Black anodized aluminum w/ end
Black anodized aluminum w/ end
Part No.
5250236-84
5250236-63
5250236-42
5250236-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Part No.
5250229-84
5250229-63
5250229-42
5250229-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Part No.
5250237-84
5250237-63
5250237-42
5250237-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Part No.
5250238-84
5250238-63
5250238-42
5250238-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Front
Rear
Rear Center
Rear Center, Narrow
Aluminum - “U” type - Cut to desired lengths.
Assembly of 2 end pieces & cut aluminum extrusion
End piece for variable length guides
All extrusions available in any length
A Fine Technology Group Specifications subject to change without notice
34
Subracks - DIN-Based Accessories & Parts
Side Panels
Universal
vVersatile side-panel with flanges
vStrut mounting holes positioned on 12mm centers for
maximum flexibility
With Flanges
vProvides front rack mounting
Flangeless
vFor maximum economy of space
Vector Europackaging Side Panels feature .080”
brushed aluminum construction with clear irridite finish.
There are three versions available.
Part No.
5260475
5260251
5260476
5260252
5260477
5260264
5260267
5260204
5260266
5260212
5260472
5260289
5260247
5260473
5260239
5260474
5260309
5260243
5260467
5260249
5260468
5260311
5260248
5260469
5260291
5260294
5260470
5260240
5260471
5260308
5260299
Size x Dim B
3U x 160mm
3U x 160mm
3U x 220mm
3U x 220mm
3U x 280mm
3U x 280mm
6U x 160mm
6U x 160mm
6U x 220mm
6U x 220mm
6U x 280mm
6U x 280mm
6U x 280mm
6U x 340mm
6U x 340mm
6U x 400mm
6U x 400mm
6U x 400mm
9U x 160mm
9U x 160mm
9U x 220mm
9U x 220mm
9U x 220mm
9U x 280mm
9U x 280mm
9U x 280mm
9U x 340mm
9U x 340mm
9U x 400mm
9U x 400mm
9U x 400mm
Description
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
Universal
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
Universal
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
Universal
W/Flanges
Flangeless
Universal
W/Flanges
Flangeless
W/Flanges
Flangeless
Universal
W/Flanges
B
6.57”
6.57”
8.93”
8.93”
11.3”
11.3”
6.57”
6.57”
8.93”
8.93”
11.3”
11.3”
11.3”
13.66”
13.66”
16.02”
16.02”
16.02”
6.57”
6.57”
8.93”
8.93”
8.93”
11.3”
11.3”
11.3”
13.66”
13.66”
16.02”
16.02”
16.02”
C
9.27”
9.27”
11.63”
11.63”
14.00”
14.00”
9.27”
9.27”
11.63”
11.63”
14.00”
14.00”
14.00”
16.36”
16.36”
18.72”
18.72”
18.72”
9.27”
9.27”
11.63”
11.63”
11.63”
14.00”
14.00”
14.00”
16.36”
16.36”
18.72”
18.72”
18.72”
Material:   5052-H5, .090” thk
Finish:      Clear irridite
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.